

## BV Powersports go kart parts price list\* MID XRX

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	FOR	MSRP
10201-80	DRIVE COVER PLASTIC BRACKET	MID XRX	\$6.40
10202-80	DRIVE COVER PLASTIC COLLAR	MID XRX	\$6.40
2.000.054	FRAME COMP.(R.S.B)	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$339.00
2.000.055	SPINDLE AND STRUT SUPPORT,R	MID XRX	\$60.80
2.000.056	STEERING-SHAFT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$22.40
2.000.057	SPINDLE AND STRUT SUPPORT,L	MID XRX	\$60.80
4.000.030	FUEL FILLER CAP COMP	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$7.99
4.000.041	LOWER SUSPENSION ARM ASS`Y	MID XRX	\$28.80
4.000.044	BRAKE PEDAL COMP	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$30.00
4.000.045	REAR SWING ARM	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$199.00
4.000.047	UPPER SUSOENSION ARM	MID XRX	\$28.80
6.000.000-	HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$99.00
6.000.000-	HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$99.00
6.000.028	RR.CALIPER ASSY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$40.00
6.000.057	SEAT RALL SET	MID XRX,300XRX	\$27.50
6.000.085	BATTERY 12V6.5AH	MID XRX	\$39.00
6.000.133-	HORN BUTTON	MID XRX	\$6.99
6.000.145	FUELTANK	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$57.50
6.000.164	ENGINE STOP BUTTON	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$6.99
6.000.165	POWER ON SWITCH	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$17.50
6.000.181	ROD END	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$19.20
6.000.189	FOAM RADDING-22	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$2.50
6.000.196	AXLE COVER	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$37.50
6.000.200	ELECTRIC STARTER BUTTON	MID XRX	\$6.99
6.000.309	FRONT WHEEL ASSY. L.	MID XRX	\$89.00
6.000.313	WIRE HARNESS	MID XRX	\$47.50
6.000.315	REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY R.	MID XRX	\$109.00
6.000.316	REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY L.	MID XRX	\$109.00
6.000.317	THROTTLE CABLE COMP	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$20.00
6.000.319-2	FOAM RADDING-2	MID XRX	\$6.25
6.000.320	BIKINI TOP	MID XRX	\$45.00
6.000.322	CUSHION ASSY.RR	MID XRX	\$64.99
6.000.324	MASTER LINK	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$4.98
6.000.328	SAFETY BELT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$87.50
6.000.330	SEAT COMP.R	MID XRX	\$119.99
6.000.331	SEAT COMP.L	MID XRX	\$119.99
6.01.74	FENDER	MID XRX	\$15.00
6.060.300	C.B.C.CUSTOM CROSS BAR TOP.FR(R.S.B)	MID XRX	\$35.20
6.100.167	RECTIFIER COMP.REGULATE	MID XRX	\$30.00
6.100.310	RIM,FR	MID XRX	\$37.50
6.100.311	TIRE,RR 16X6-8	MID XRX F ; MID XRS R	\$58.00
6.100.319	FOAM RADDING-4	MID XRX	\$6.25
6.100.321	FRONT WHEEL ASSY. R.	MID XRX	\$89.00
6.100.325	CUSHION ASS`Y.FR	MID XRX	\$60.80
6.100.333	RIM,RR	MID XRX	\$38.40
6.130.134	CHOKE CABLE COMP	MID XRX	\$20.00
6.130.172	FRONT FENDER BRACKET R	MID XRX	\$15.00
6.131.172	FRONT FENDER BRACKET L	MID XRX	\$15.00
6.132.172	REAR FENDER BRACKET L	MID XRX	\$17.50
6.133.172	REAR FENDER BRACKET R	MID XRX	\$17.50
6004-2RS	BEARING 6004	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$11.20
6005-2RS	BEARING 6005-2RS	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$8.00
6201-2RS	BEARING 6201	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$11.20
6202-2RS	BEARING 6202	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$11.20
7.010.003-	PEDAL BUSH	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$1.23
7.010.003-	UPPER SUSPENSION ARM BUSH	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$0.99
7.10.06	STEERING SHAFT BUSH	MID XRX, MINI XRX,150 XRS, 150XRX	\$1.23
7.10.17	TUBE SEAT Ø2	MID XRX,150 XRS, 150XRX	\$1.23

7.10.28	BATTERY COVET	MID XRX,150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$5.00
7.10.56	STEERING BOLT COVER	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$4.48
7.10.76	SWITCH PANEL COVER	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$44.80
7.20.16	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER PAD SET	150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX MID XRX, MID XRS	\$12.50
7.20.20	LOWER BATTERY CUSHION	MID XRX,150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$3.73
7.20.23	BATTERY STRAP	MID XRX	\$2.50
7.20.39	FR. HUB COVER	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX	\$1.73
7.20.43	BRAKE PEDAL PAD	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$3.25
7.20.44	GREEN THROTTLE PEDAL PAD	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$3.25
7.20.57	STEERING WHEEL	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$39.99
7.20.61	BALL HEAD DUST SEAL	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$2.95
7.020.077-	REAR SWING ARM BUSH	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$4.00
7.20.78	REAR TIRE 16*7-8	MID XRX	\$60.00
7.020.111	FOAM PADDING-3	MID XRX	\$2.50
7.060.016	DRIVE CHAIN	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$27.50
7.090.001	WASHER Ø45x35. 5x	MDI XRX, MID XRS	\$2.53
7.110.018	TUBE SEAT Ø2	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.23
7.160.012	ENGINE COMP.	MID XRX	\$399.00
7.190.018	AIR VALVE	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$5.00
8.000.001	ENGINE MOUNTING PLATE-METALLIC	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$42.50
8.000.002	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$25.60
8.10.15	UPPER SUSPENSION ARM COLLAR	150 XRS,MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$4.99
8.10.27	KEY 5x5x80	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$3.20
8.10.41	BUSHING-CHAIN ADJUSTER	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.73
8.10.42	WASHER-CHAIN ADJUSTER ( Ø12   Ø35x	MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$2.53
8.10.47	R-washer	MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.23
8.10.82	KEY 4x4x12	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$3.84
8.10.84	Collar	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$2.50
8.10.94	COLLAR Ø30   Ø20x12	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$11.20
8.010.123	PEDAL BOLT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$6.40
8.010.131	STEERING GEAR	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$75.00
8.010.199	REAR AXLE	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$99.00
8.010.200	REAR SPROCKET	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$64.00
8.010.201	DISC BRAKE,RR	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$54.40
8.010.202	REAR AXLE HUB	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$37.50
8.11.57	SHAFT, SPROCKET AND DRIVE PULLEY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$22.40
8.11.77	SMALL SPROCKET 10T	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$22.40
8.20.14	BRACKET.STEERING GEAR	MID XRX, MID XRS 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$9.60
8.20.45	ENGINE MOUNT LINK SPACER	150 XRS, 150XRX MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$4.99
8.020.130	STEERING GEAR BRACKET(R.S.B.)	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$5.99
8.020.209	Stopping plate	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$5.00
8.020.235	WASHER - DRIVEN PULLEY	MDI XRX, MID XRS	\$1.92
8.040.010	THROTTLE PEDAL RETURN SPRING,L	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$1.23
8.040.011	BRAKE PEDAL RETURN SPRING,R	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$1.23
8.070.054	C.B.C.BAR CAGE.(R.S.B)	MID XRX	\$48.00
8.070.055	C.B.C.CUSTOM J-BAR.LSIDE(R.S.B)	MID XRX	\$22.40
8.070.056	C.B.C.CUSTOM J-BAR.RSIDE(R.S.B)	MID XRX	\$22.40
8.080.078	C.B.C.CUSTOM CROSS BAR TOP.RR(R.S.B)	MID XRX	\$28.80
8.110.021-A	DRIVE COVER PLASTIC	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$20.00
8.146.066	SPANNER	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$4.99
9.100.018	BELT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$32.50
9.110.025	BOLT M10x1.25x16	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.38
9.110.180	BOLT M10*1.25*180	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$2.98
9.300.008	BUSHING BLOCK	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$7.99
9.500.001	FRONT CLUTCH 80T	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$75.00
9.500.008	ROLL RIN Ø3* 2	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.64
9.500.010	DRIVEN PULLEY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$70.00
9.500.130	COTTER PIN	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99

9.500.218	THROTTLE PEDAL COMP	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$30.00
9.500.330-30	COTTER PIN Ø3x3	MID XRX, MID XRS,150 XRS, 150XRX	\$0.99
9.700.628	LOCKING ROLL PIN 6X28	MID XRX, MID XRS,150 XRS, 150XRX	\$0.99
9.708.145	FLANGE BOLT M8*1.25*145	MID XRX,150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$3.58
9.800.010	ACORM NUT M10	MID XRX, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.58
9.800.012	CASTLE NUT M12	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.19
9.800.014	CASTLE NUT M14x1.5	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX 150 XRS, 150XRX,300XRX	\$1.58
9.800.016	CASTLE NUT M16	MID XRX, MID XRS 150 XRS, 150XRX	\$1.58
9.820.010	LOCKING NYLON NUT M10	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.58
9.910.841	BOLT STRAP M8*1.25*45	MID XRX,300XRX	\$0.99
GB/T6177	GB6170 M6 NUT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB/T6177	GB6170 M8 NUT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB2823	BOLT ST4.2x13	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5781	BOLT M6x12	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5782	BOLT M8x50	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$1.58
GB5783	BOLT M6*16	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5783	BOLT M6*25	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB5783	BOLT M8x18	MID XRX	\$0.99
GB5787	FLANGE BOLT,M6*20	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5787	BOLT M8x25	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB5787	BOLT M8x40	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB5787	BOLT STRAP M8*1.25*45	MID XRX	\$1.58
GB5787	ALLEN HEAD BOLT M8*1.25*50	MID XRX	\$1.58
GB5787	BOLT M8x55	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.58
GB5789	FLANGE BOLT M10*1.25*40	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.58
GB5789	FLANGE LOCKING Bolt M10*1.25*68	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.58
GB5789	BOLT-WASHER M6*12	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5789	BOLT-WASHER M6*16	MID XRX	\$0.99
GB5789	BOLT M6*20	MID XRX	\$0.99
GB5789	FLANGE BOLT M8*1.25*16	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB5789	FLANGE LOCKING BOLT M8x35	MID XRX	\$1.58
GB6170 M10	NUT M10*1.25	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB6170 M8	GB6170 M8 NUT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB6187 M10	LOCKING NUT M10*1.25	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB6187 M16	LOCKING NUT M16x1.5	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.58
GB6187 M6	LOCKING NUT M6	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB70 M8x12	BOLT M8*12	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB70 M8x20	FLANGE BOLT M8x20	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB818	BOLT M5x12	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB93 Ø	Spring washer Ø	MDI XRX	\$0.99
GB93 µ	SPRING WASHER µ	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB95 Ø1	WASHER Ø1	MDI XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$0.99
GB96 Ø1	WASHER Ø1	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
GB97 Ø	WASHER Ø	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$0.99
JF168FFLH-	BRACKET, CHOCK CABLE COMP	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$8.00
JF168FJH-	MOTOR ASSEMBLY STARTER	MID XRX	\$72.49
JF168FJH-	STARTING RELAY	MID XRX	\$12.49
JF168FLH-	STARTER COMP	MID XRX	\$32.00
JF168FLH-	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	MID XRX	\$75.00
JF168FLH-	START PULLING PLATE SETS	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$64.00
JF168-N-08	FUEL TANK JOINT	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$3.20
JF168-N-09	O-RING(14mm)	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$1.57
LED	LED HEADLIGHT	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$9.00
LED	LED HEADLIGHT METAL BRACKET	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$1.00
LED Lamp	LED MINI,MID	MID XRX, MINI XRX	\$14.40
MID Oil Filter	MID Oil Filter	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$3.99
QJ168QDJ.0	SPACER EXHAUST PIPE	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$3.74
QJ168QDJ.0	SEAL, AIR CLEANER	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$6.00

QJ168QDJ.0	AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$36.24
QJ168QDJ.1	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$21.00
QJ168QDL.0	MUFFLER ASSEMBLY	MID XRX, MID XRS, MINI XRX	\$54.00
QJ1E50FMG	(F7RTC) SPARK PLUG	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$5.00
ZJ168FJH.07	CORE, FILTERING	MID XRX, MID XRS	\$15.99







